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Zimbra c00001020@Iouisiana.edu

Fwd: Junior Faculty Mentoring Session

From : Carl Richter <richter@louisiana.edu> Tue, May 07, 2019 04:34 PM
Subject : Fwd: Junior Faculty Mentoring Session
To : Robert W McKinney <c00001020@Iouisiana.edu>

Cc : Azmy S. Ackleh <c00250569@louisiana.edu>,
Grace Impastato <graceb@Iouisiana.edu>

Hi Robert,

Following is the announcement of the first Early Career Faculty
mentoring session this Spring. If you need them all, or are
looking for past schedules, I can provide it. Please let me know
what level of detail you are looking for.

Thanks,

Carl

Dr. Carl Richter

Interim Associate Dean, Ray P. Authement College of Sciences
Robert Pettit Endowed Professor of Geology

University of Louisiana at Lafayette

201 Oliver Hall, P.O. Box 43649, Lafayette, LA 70504-3649

richter@louisiana.edu; http://sciences.louisiana.edu
Direct: (337) 482-2977; Main Office: (337) 482-6986; Fax: (337)
482-1247

----- Forwarded Message -----

From: "Holly Flite" <holly.flite@louisiana.edu>

To: Amini@Louisiana.edu, cambrowne@louisiana.edu, "Michalis
Charilaou" <Michalis.Charilaou@Louisiana.edu>, "beenish chaudhry"
<beenish.chaudhry@louisiana.edu>, "1li chen"
<li.chen@Louisiana.edu>, chen@louisiana.edu,
Costigan@Louisiana.edu, "Baojin ding"
<Baojin.ding@Louisiana.edu>, "raphael gottardi"”
<raphael.gottardi@louisiana.edu>, "hayriye gulbudak"
<hayriye.gulbudak@louisiana.edu>, C00424469Q@Louisiana.edu, "xiali
hei" <xiali.hei@louisiana.edu>, "Aubrey Hillman"
<Aubrey.Hillman@louisiana.edu>, aminul@louisiana.edu,
C00255204@Louisiana.edu, "Tolga Karsili"
<Tolga.Karsili@Louisiana.edu>, C00278424@Louisiana.edu, "nicholas
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kooyers" <nicholas.kooyers@Louisiana.edu>,
C00401634QLouisiana.edu, ritwij@Louisiana.edu,
ArunKul@louisiana.edu, "longfei 1i" <longfei.li@louisiana.edu>,
lynd@louisiana.edu, C00252667@louisiana.edu,
Najafi@Louisiana.edu, nelson@louisiana.edu, "davide oppo"
<davide.oppo@Louisiana.edu>, "kelly robinson"
<kelly.robinson@louisiana.edu>, "yongli sang"
<yongli.sang@louisiana.edu>, "erin sigel"
<erin.sigel@louisiana.edu>, "beth stauffer"
<beth.stauffer@Louisiana.edu>, aveprauskas@Louisiana.edu,
xswang@louisiana.edu, yuwang@louisiana.edu, huiyan@louisiana.edu,
"xu yuan" <xu.yuan@louisiana.edu>, "rui zhang"
<rui.zhang@louisiana.edu>, "Genung Mark - Asst Professor,
Biology" <C00424898@louisiana.edu>

Cc: "Richter Carl - Professor, School of Geoscience"
<C00251734@louisiana.edu>, "Grace Impastato"
<graceb@louisiana.edu>, "Azmy S Ackleh" <ackleh@louisiana.edu>
Sent: Monday, January 28, 2019 3:46:18 PM

Subject: Junior Faculty Mentoring Session

Dear tenure-track faculty:

I hope you had a good break and a smooth beginning of the spring
semester!

As in the past, the college is organizing mentoring sessions to
help you get started and acquainted with the university,
procedures, and to answer questions in general. This spring, the
Dean's office will organize three Wednesday luncheon meetings
(lunch is provided). The first one is coming up in two weeks (
2/13/2019 ) with guests from the Office of Research and Sponsored
Programs.

Location: Oliver Hall Auditorium Room 112 at 11.45 - 1 pm.
Please mark your calendars.

The mentoring sessions are optional for those of you that have
been longer than two years at the university, as you may already
be familiar with some of the topics.

Best wishes and a good start of the FAl8 semester!

Carl

Dr. Carl Richter
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Interim Associate Dean, Ray P. Authement College of Sciences
Robert Pettit Endowed Professor of Geology

University of Louisiana at Lafayette

201 Oliver Hall, P.O. Box 43649, Lafayette, LA 70504-3649

richter@louisiana.edu ; http://sciences.louisiana.edu
Direct: (337) 482-2977 ; Main Office: (337) 482-6986 ; Fax: (337)
482-1247
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